
Books Price List 2024/25

ROCKSCHOOL METHOD BOOK AVAILABLE:
• Piano Method Book

• Ukulele Method Book

• Bass Method 

Drums Vocals Ukulele
Electric
Guitar

Acoustic
Guitar

RSL Classical
Piano

RSL Classical
Guitar

RSL Classical
Violin

Bass
GuitarPiano Keyboard

Rockschool

RSL Classical

• Guitar Method 

• Drum Method

NEW

NEW
Classical 

Music Theory
Grade 1 - 5



2020+ RSK200138 Debut

RSK200139 Grade 1 

RSK200142 Grade 4

RSK200143 Grade 5

RSK200144 Grade 6

RSK200145 Grade 7

RSK200146 Grade 8

RSK200140 Grade 2 

RSK200141 Grade 3

classical piano
$45.00

$45.00

$48.00

$48.00

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00

$45.00

$45.00

2021 RSK200156 Debut

RSK200157 Grade 1 

RSK200160 Grade 4

RSK200161 Grade 5

RSK200162 Grade 6

RSK200163 Grade 7

RSK200164 Grade 8

RSK200158 Grade 2 

RSK200159 Grade 3

classical VIOLIN
$45.00

$45.00

$48.00

$48.00

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00

$45.00

$45.00

Book Online Audio

PIANO
2019 + RSK200089 Debut $45.00

RSK200090 Grade 1 $45.00

RSK200093 Grade 4 $48.00

RSK200094 Grade 5 $48.00

RSK200095 Grade 6 $51.00

RSK200096 Grade 7 $51.00

RSK200097 Grade 8 $51.00

RSK200091 Grade 2 $45.00

RSK200092 Grade 3 $45.00

Item Code DescriptionEdition

2019 + RSK200119 Piano Method Book 1 $19.60

RSK200120 Piano Method Book 2 $21.80

PIANO 
METHOD 
BOOK

2022 RSK200166 Debut

RSK200167 Grade 1 

RSK200170 Grade 4

RSK200171 Grade 5

RSK200172 Grade 6

RSK200173 Grade 7

RSK200174 Grade 8

RSK200168 Grade 2 

RSK200169 Grade 3

classical GUITAR
$45.00

$45.00

$48.00

$48.00

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00

$45.00

$45.00

Retail Price (SGD)

2019 + RSK200098 Debut

RSK200099 Grade 1 

RSK200102 Grade 4

RSK200103 Grade 5

RSK200104 Grade 6

RSK200105 Grade 7

RSK200100 Grade 2 

RSK200101 Grade 3

KEYS
$45.00

$45.00

$48.00

$48.00

$51.00

RSK200106 Grade 8 $51.00

$51.00

$45.00

$45.00



2024 + RSK200238 Debut

RSK200239 Grade 1 

RSK200242 Grade 4

RSK200243 Grade 5

RSK200244 Grade 6

RSK200245 Grade 7

RSK200246 Grade 8

RSK200240 Grade 2 

RSK200241 Grade 3

$51.00

$51.00

$55.00

$55.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$51.00

$55.00

Book Online Audio

2019 +

ACOUSTIC
GUITAR

RSK200110 Debut $46.00

RSK200111 Grade 1 $46.00

RSK200114 Grade 4 $48.00

RSK200115 Grade 5 $48.00

RSK200116 Grade 6 $53.00

RSK200117 Grade 7 $53.00

RSK200112 Grade 2 $48.00

RSK200113 Grade 3 $48.00

RSK200118 Grade 8 $53.00

RSK121302 Bass Method $48.902013 +
BASS GUITAR

Item Code DescriptionEdition Retail Price (SGD)

NEW!

RSK121301 Guitar Method $48.902013 +

ELECTRIC GUITAR Rockschool 

Originals.

Valid until 

2024

RSK051201 Debut $42.45

RSK051202 Grade 1 $44.70

RSK051205 Grade 4 $46.85

RSK051206 Grade 5 $46.85

RSK051207 Grade 6 $50.10

RSK051208 Grade 7 $50.10

RSK051209 Grade 8 $50.10

RSK051203 Grade 2 $46.85

RSK051204 Grade 3 $46.85

RSK200075 Rockschool Classics - 
Guitar Grade 1

$38.70

RSK200076 Rockschool Classics - 
Guitar Grade 2

$38.70

RSK200077 Rockschool Classics - 
Guitar Grade 3

$38.70

RSK200078 Rockschool Classics - 
Guitar Grade 4

$38.70

RSK200079 Rockschool Classics - 
Guitar Grade 5

$38.70

RSK200080 Rockschool Classics - 
Guitar Grade 6-8

$49.90

2019



RSK200069 Rockschool Classics - 
Drum Grade 1

$38.70

RSK200070 Rockschool Classics - 
Drum Grade 2

$38.70

RSK200071 Rockschool Classics - 
Drum  Grade 3

$38.70

RSK200072 Rockschool Classics - 
Drum Grade 4

$38.70

RSK200073 Rockschool Classics - 
Drum Grade 5

$38.70

RSK200074 Rockschool Classics - 
Drum Grade 6-8

$49.90

2019

Book Online Audio

RSK121303 Drum Method $48.902013 +
DRUM

2024 +

RSK200248 Grade 1 $51.00

RSK200251 Grade 4 $55.00

RSK200252 Grade 5 $55.00

RSK200253 Grade 6 $58.00

RSK200254 Grade 7 $58.00

RSK200255 Grade 8 $58.00

RSK200249 Grade 2 $51.00

RSK200250 Grade 3 $55.00

RSK200247 $51.00Debut

2020+ RSK200123 Ukulele Method Book 1 $18.50

RSK200124 Ukulele Method Book 2 $18.50

UKULELE 
METHOD 
BOOK

UKULELE

Edition

2020 +

RSK200133 Grade 8 $43.80

RSK200125 Debut $39.80

RSK200126 Grade 1 $39.80

RSK200129 Grade 4 $41.80

RSK200130 Grade 5 $41.80

RSK200131 Grade 6 $43.80

RSK200132 Grade 7 $43.80

RSK200127 Grade 2 $39.80

RSK200128 Grade 3 $39.80

NEW!

2024 +
RSK200229 Debut

RSK200230 Grade 1 

RSK200233 Grade 4

RSK200234 Grade 5

RSK200235 Grade 6

RSK200236 Grade 7

RSK200237 Grade 8

RSK200231 Grade 2 

RSK200232 Grade 3

ELECTRIC GUITAR
$51.00

$51.00

$55.00

$55.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$51.00

$55.00

NEW!

Item Code Description Retail Price (SGD)



2019 +

MUSIC 
PRODUCTION
Coursework
edition

RSK200029 Grade 1 $40.80

RSK200030 Grade 2 $40.80

RSK200033 Grade 5 $43.80

RSK200034 Grade 6 $47.90

RSK200035 Grade 7 $47.90

RSK200036 Grade 8 $47.90

RSK200031 Grade 3 $40.80

RSK200032 Grade 4 $43.80

2015 + RSK011501 Debut - Grade 5 Guidebook 

RSK011502 Grade 6 - 8 Guidebook 

RSK011505 Grade 2 Workbook 

RSK011506 Grade 3 Workbook 

RSK011507 Grade 4 Workbook 

RSK011508 Grade 5 Workbook 

RSK011509

RSK011503 Debut  Workbook 

RSK011504 Grade 1 Workbook 

Grade 6 Workbook 

RSK011510 Grade 7 Workbook 

RSK011511 Grade 8 Workbook 

POPULAR MUSIC THEORY

$33.00

$33.00

$20.50

$20.50

$23.00

$23.00

$20.50

$20.50

$25.30

$25.30

$25.30

2021

VOCAL
RSK200147 Rockschool Vocals Debut $45.00

RSK200148 Rockschool Vocals Grade 1 $45.00

RSK200151 Rockschool Vocals Grade 4 $48.00

RSK200152 Rockschool Vocals Grade 5 $48.00

RSK200153 Rockschool Vocals Grade 6 $51.00

RSK200154 Rockschool Vocals Grade 7 $51.00

RSK200155 Rockschool Vocals Grade 8 $51.00

RSK200149 Rockschool Vocals Grade 2 $45.00

RSK200150 Rockschool Vocals Grade 3 $45.00

2024 RSK200256 Grade 1

RSK200257 Grade 2

RSK200260 Grade 5

RSK200258 Geade 3

RSK200259 Grade 4

RSL CLASSICAL THEORY
$17.00

$17.00

$23.00

$17.00

$23.00

Book Online Audio

Edition

• Prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars (SGD)

• Prices, titles and other details are correct at the time of print

• Prices are subject to change without notice

• This issue of Price List supercedes any previous version

Item Code Description Retail Price (SGD)



MAIN OFFICE

RS EVENT CENTER      

107 North Bridge Road, #04-10 Funan 

Singapore 179105

Tel: 6016 9395    

Whatsapp: (65)9830 8519

Email: exam@rs-event.sg

Standard Partner Discount

30% OFF from the retail price

Distinguished Partner Discount

40% OFF* from the retail price

Whatsapps us @ 98308519 to get your unique discount link.

PUBLIC EXAM CENTER   

Blk 51 Old Airport Road, 

#02-56 

Singapore 390051

Tel: 6348 6100    

Mon :  12.00pm-9.00pm

Tue-Fri :  10.00pm-9.00pm

Sat & Sun :  9.00am-8.00pm

Public Holiday :  11.00am-7.00pm 

Opening 

Hours 

Tue-Fri :  1.00pm-9.00pm

Sat & Sun :  9.00am-7.00pm

Mon & Public Holiday :  Closed 

Opening Hours 

CREATING BENCHMARKS, NOT BOUNDARIES

RSL Partners 

Discount:

E-book Discount Available

Rockschool Books are available at:

Hal Leonard Europe is the sole distributor 

for ROCKSCHOOL Publishing.

© 2019 Rockschool Ltd. All Rights Reserved

107 North Bridge Road, 

#04-10 Funan, Singapore 179105

www.rs-event.sg • Tel : 6016 9395

RS EVENT CENTER SINGAPORE

www.rs-event.sgShop Online 
@RS Event Center E-shop 新加坡21世纪音乐考级

*T&C apply


