



BOOKS PRICE LIST 2024/25









Classical **Music Theory Grade 1 - 5** 



#### **ROCKSCHOOL METHOD BOOK AVAILABLE:**

- Piano Method Book
- · Guitar Method
- · Ukulele Method Book
- · Drum Method
- · Bass Method

Di codeschool	Edition	Item Code	Description	Retail Price (SGD)	
PIANO PIANO METHOD	2019+	RSK200119	Piano Method Book 1	\$19.60	MÇ
BOOK		RSK200120	Piano Method Book 2	\$21.80	
	2020+	RSK200138	Debut	\$45.00	
CLASSICAL PIANO		RSK200139	Grade 1	\$45.00	
PIANO REL CLASSICAL		RSK200140	Grade 2	\$45.00	
PIANO		RSK200141	Grade 3	\$45.00	
		RSK200142	Grade 4	\$48.00	
		RSK200143	Grade 5	\$48.00	
		RSK200144	Grade 6	\$51.00	
ė		RSK200145	Grade 7	\$51.00	
V		RSK200146	Grade 8	\$51.00	
CLASSICAL VIOLIN	2021	RSK200156	Debut	\$45.00	
ROL CLASSICU.		RSK200157	Grade 1	\$45.00	
VIOLIN VIOLIN		RSK200158	Grade 2	\$45.00	
VIOLIT		RSK200159	Grade 3	\$45.00	
		RSK200160	Grade 4	\$48.00	
		RSK200161	Grade 5	\$48.00	
		RSK200162	Grade 6	\$51.00	
Fig. 1. Sec. 1		RSK200163	Grade 7	\$51.00	
Is want to Prince of Manager of M		RSK200164	Grade 8	\$51.00	
CLASSICAL GUITAR	2022	RSK200166	Debut	\$45.00	
CLASSICAL GUITAK		RSK200167	Grade 1	\$45.00	MÇ
GUITAR RELEASSELL		RSK200168	Grade 2	\$45.00	
GUITAR		RSK200169	Grade 3	\$45.00	MQ
		RSK200170	Grade 4	\$48.00	
		RSK200171	Grade 5	\$48.00	
		RSK200172	Grade 6	\$51.00	
RSI.  Linear Market Mar		RSK200173	Grade 7	\$51.00	
RSL September 1997 Annual Park September 1997 An		RSK200174	Grade 8	\$51.00	
PIANO 🚇	2019+	RSK200089	Debut	\$45.00	
PIANO		RSK200090	Grade 1	\$45.00	
radicatool		RSK200091	Grade 2	\$45.00	
PIANO 🍮		RSK200092	Grade 3	\$45.00	
and an analysis		RSK200093	Grade 4	\$48.00	
₹ 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900		RSK200094	Grade 5	\$48.00	
		RSK200095	Grade 6	\$51.00	
		RSK200096	Grade 7	\$51.00	
TO CAMPA THE CAMPA AND THE CAMPA MAIL THE CAMPACH AND SHOPE THE CA		RSK200097	Grade 8	\$51.00	
	2019+	RSK200098	Debut	\$45.00	
KEYS		RSK200099	Grade 1	\$45.00	
rockschool rockschool		RSK200100	Grade 2	\$45.00	
KEYS 😩		RSK200101	Grade 3	\$45.00	
A PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PRO		RSK200102	Grade 4	\$48.00	
		RSK200103	Grade 5	\$48.00	
The state of the s		RSK200104	Grade 6	\$51.00	
Design and State of S		RSK200105	Grade 7	\$51.00	
min min		RSK200106	Grade 8	\$51.00	
	1			• • • •	-

	Edition	Item Code	Description	Retail Price (SGD)	
APALIA	2019+	RSK200110	Debut	\$46.00	
ACOUSTIC ACOUSTIC		RSK200111	Grade 1	\$46.00	
GUITAR		RSK200112	Grade 2	\$48.00	
radischool		RSK200113	Grade 3	\$48.00	
ACOUSTIC		RSK200114	Grade 4	\$48.00	
SURT on Printer Confession Confes		RSK200115	Grade 5	\$48.00	
		RSK200116	Grade 6	\$53.00	
		RSK200117	Grade 7	\$53.00	
MCMM MARIN MA MARIN MA MARIN MA MARIN MA MARIN MA MARIN MA MARIN MA MA MARIN M		RSK200118	Grade 8	\$53.00	





2013+	RSK121302	Bass Method	\$48.90	
2024+	RSK200238	Debut	\$51.00	
	RSK200239	Grade 1	\$51.00	
	RSK200240	Grade 2	\$51.00	
	RSK200241	Grade 3	\$55.00	
	RSK200242	Grade 4	\$55.00	
	RSK200243	Grade 5	\$55.00	
	RSK200244	Grade 6	\$58.00	
	RSK200245	Grade 7	\$58.00	
	RSK200246	Grade 8	\$58.00	

## **ELECTRIC GUITAR**





	RSK051201	Debut	\$42.45	
Rockschool Originals.	RSK051202	Grade 1	\$44.70	
Valid until 2024	RSK051203	Grade 2	\$46.85	
	RSK051204	Grade 3	\$46.85	
	RSK051205	Grade 4	\$46.85	
	RSK051206	Grade 5	\$46.85	
	RSK051207	Grade 6	\$50.10	
	RSK051208	RSK051208 Grade 7		
	RSK051209	Grade 8	\$50.10	
2013+	RSK121301	Guitar Method	\$48.90	
2019	RSK200075	Rockschool Classics - Guitar Grade 1	\$38.70	
	RSK200076	Rockschool Classics - Guitar Grade 2	\$38.70	M 🖵
	RSK200077	Rockschool Classics - Guitar Grade 3	\$38.70	MQ
	RSK200078	Rockschool Classics - Guitar Grade 4	\$38.70	
	RSK200079	Rockschool Classics - Guitar Grade 5	\$38.70	M 🖵
	RSK200080	Rockschool Classics - Guitar Grade 6-8	\$49.90	

	Edition	Item Code	Description	Retail Price (SGD)	
	2024+	RSK200229	Debut	\$51.00	
RESL.  Conclusion of Guitar Substitution of Conclusion of	20241	RSK200230	Grade 1	\$51.00	
		RSK200231	Grade 2	\$51.00	
		RSK200232	Grade 3	\$55.00	
		RSK200233	Grade 4	\$55.00	
		RSK200234	Grade 5	\$55.00	
		RSK200235	Grade 6	\$58.00	
		RSK200236	Grade 7	\$58.00	
		RSK200237	Grade 8	\$58.00	

– Ukulele						
METHOD Popular United For Beginners	UKULELE	2020+	RSK200123	Ukulele Method Book 1	\$18.50	M 🗖
	METHOD Book		RSK200124	Ukulele Method Book 2	\$18.50	
		1				
rodischool		2020+	RSK200125	Debut	\$39.80	
UKULELE UKULEL	LELE		RSK200126	Grade 1	\$39.80	MÇ
ONOBERE	Name of the state		RSK200127	Grade 2	\$39.80	
			RSK200128	Grade 3	\$39.80	
			RSK200129	Grade 4	\$41.80	
· ·			RSK200130	Grade 5	\$41.80	
			RSK200131	Grade 6	\$43.80	
			RSK200132	Grade 7	\$43.80	
			RSK200133	Grade 8	\$43.80	

DRUM	2013 +	RSK121303	Drum Method	\$48.90	
	2019	RSK200069	Rockschool Classics - Drum Grade 1	\$38.70	
DRUMS		RSK200070	Rockschool Classics - Drum Grade 2	\$38.70	
DRUMS 🧶		RSK200071	Rockschool Classics - Drum Grade 3	\$38.70	
		RSK200072	Rockschool Classics - Drum Grade 4	\$38.70	
V		RSK200073	Rockschool Classics - Drum Grade 5	\$38.70	
NEW!		RSK200074	Rockschool Classics - Drum Grade 6-8	\$49.90	
	2024+	RSK200247	Debut	\$51.00	
		RSK200248	Grade 1	\$51.00	M
DRUMS 2		RSK200249	Grade 2	\$51.00	
O rodischool		RSK200250	Grade 3	\$55.00	
DRUMS 9		RSK200251	Grade 4	\$55.00	
		RSK200252	Grade 5	\$55.00	
		RSK200253	Grade 6	\$58.00	
RSL Objection OBJECT REPORT OF CHARLES DESCRIPTION OF CHARLES		RSK200254	Grade 7	\$58.00	
POSE  TON MICH IS TOURS, MARKET SAFETY, MICH. MICH. CHIS. COMES, MARKET SAFETY, MICH. MICH. CHIS. COMES, MARKET SAFETY, MICH.		RSK200255	Grade 8	\$58.00	

	Edition	Item Code	Description	Retail Price (SGD)	
	2021	RSK200147	Rockschool Vocals Debut	\$45.00	
VOCAL		RSK200148	Rockschool Vocals Grade 1	\$45.00	
IVOCAL C		RSK200149	Rockschool Vocals Grade 2	\$45.00	
VOCALS		RSK200150	Rockschool Vocals Grade 3	\$45.00	
VUCALS		RSK200151	Rockschool Vocals Grade 4	\$48.00	
ROL		RSK200152	Rockschool Vocals Grade 5	\$48.00	
		RSK200153	Rockschool Vocals Grade 6	\$51.00	
		RSK200154	Rockschool Vocals Grade 7	\$51.00	
RSI.		RSK200155	Rockschool Vocals Grade 8	\$51.00	

	2015+
POPULAR MUSIC THEORY	
POPULAR MUSIC THEORY	
MOTHERY To name path and the parameter To name path and the p	

RSK011501	Debut - Grade 5 Guidebook	\$33.00	
RSK011502	Grade 6 - 8 Guidebook	\$33.00	
RSK011503	Debut Workbook	\$20.50	
RSK011504	Grade 1 Workbook	\$20.50	M
RSK011505	Grade 2 Workbook	\$20.50	
RSK011506	Grade 3 Workbook	\$20.50	
RSK011507	Grade 4 Workbook	\$23.00	
RSK011508	Grade 5 Workbook	\$23.00	
RSK011509	Grade 6 Workbook	\$25.30	
RSK011510	Grade 7 Workbook	\$25.30	
RSK011511	Grade 8 Workbook	\$25.30	



2024	RSK200256	Grade 1	\$17.00	
	RSK200257	Grade 2	\$17.00	
	RSK200258	Geade 3	\$17.00	
	RSK200259	Grade 4	\$23.00	
	RSK200260	Grade 5	\$23.00	



MUSIC PRODUCTION COURSEWORK EDITION

2019+	RSK200029	Grade 1	\$40.80	
	RSK200030	Grade 2	\$40.80	
	RSK200031	Grade 3	\$40.80	
	RSK200032	Grade 4	\$43.80	
	RSK200033	Grade 5	\$43.80	
	RSK200034	Grade 6	\$47.90	
	RSK200035	Grade 7	\$47.90	
	RSK200036	Grade 8	\$47.90	

- Prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars (SGD)
- Prices, titles and other details are correct at the time of print
- Prices are subject to change without notice
- This issue of Price List supercedes any previous version

# **RSL PARTNERS** DISCOUNT:

**Standard Partner Discount** 

**30% OFF** from the retail price

### **Distinguished Partner Discount**

**40% OFF\*** from the retail price \*T&C apply

# **E-BOOK DISCOUNT AVAILABLE**

Whatsapps us @ 98308519 to get your unique discount link.



#### **MAIN OFFICE RS EVENT CENTER**

107 North Bridge Road, #04-10 Funan

Singapore 179105 Tel: 6016 9395

Whatsapp: (65)9830 8519 Email: exam@rs-event.sq

Opening

**Hours** 

Mon : 12.00pm-9.00pm Tue-Fri : 10.00pm-9.00pm

Sat & Sun : 9.00am-8.00pm

Public Holiday: 11.00am-7.00pm

#### **PUBLIC EXAM CENTER**

Blk 51 Old Airport Road,

#02-56

Singapore 390051

Tel: 6348 6100

#### **Opening Hours**

Tue-Fri : 1.00pm-9.00pm Sat & Sun : 9.00am-7.00pm Mon & Public Holiday: Closed



**Shop Online** @RS Event Center E-shop





RS EVENT CENTER SINGAPORE



www.rs-event.sg



新加坡21世纪音乐考级

CREATING BENCHMARKS, NOT BOUNDARIES







